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CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgefown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost}
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section

Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301

DEADLINE MON: 3 P.M. FOR WED. |
DEADLINE THURS. 3 P.M.FOR SUN.

Il:l:. Houses for sale

3 bedroom bungalow on a quiet cul-de-sac
in mature area. New kitchen, windows,

siding (and brick), soffits, ceramics, with

oak wet bar, slate pool table and satellite
TV. $179,900. 873—-8438

3 bedroom, 1 1/2 storey home Park area,
3 bathrooms, loft master bedroom w/ensuite,
‘walkin closet. Large kitchen, Rec-room w/
wet bar. 4x8 slate pool table, new windows,
central air, furnace, broadloom, $40,000
in upgrades. 16 x 32 sundeck, fenced
private backyard. Detached garage/shop
23'x23'. $199,000. 905-877-0445

GEORGETOWN, Acton, Rockwood, 3BR
detached or semi, $8,000 down, $1,100/mth,
mortgage for self-employed, Michael Wan
R.E. (519) 853-0894 .

NEWLY decorated 3 bedroom townhouse,
finished basement w/walkout to backyard,
~ upgraded broadloom, gas fireplace, lots
more. (519) 853-5867 Open House, Sun.
Nov. 1, 1-4, 124 Kingham Rd., Acton

SUNDAY, Nov. 1. 2 to 4 p.m. Georgetown,
large, 4 brm. townhouse, 46 Mountainview,
Unit 35, MUST BE SEEN! 877-3797

Apartments

m condos for sale

ROYAL Ascot - Open House Sunday,
November 1st, 1 to 4 pm. One bedroom
plus den, 1044 sq. ft. Ravine view, CAC,
large ensuite laundry/storage, large kitchen
abundant oak cabinetry, 3 appliances,

water purifier, private carpeted balcony,

rec-centre, pets. Closing negotiable. |

$132,900. 877-7509

THE Sands, 20 McFarlane Dr., Georgetown,
for sale, large 2 bedroom, Georgian model
for immediate occupancy. Large living &
diningroom with brand new carpet
throughout and many other upgrades,
tasteful decor and resort type property.
Please call 873-4805 and leave message
for appointment to view.

QOut-of-town

properties - S
KIRKFIELD, 77 North Taylor Dr., (off
Hwy.48, across from Shallamar Gas
Station)3-bedroom lakefront cottage, vinyi
siding, c/v, 2 air cond., broadloomed,
Complete kitchen, 4-pce. bath. Large
deck. Electric heat. $99,000. Burlington.
(905)632-0068

Jcommercial space -
GEORGETOWN- Commercial/Industrial.
Space for rent,features 1875 sq. ft. large
showroom - office. Rear overhead door and
work area. Clean space. Could be divided.
Reasonable rent. Busy, Mountainview

Location. Call (905) 723-8302

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, Downtown,300, 700,
1500 sq. ft. offices, will customize,
guaranteed lowest rent. Utilities included.
905-877—7177 :
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A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 o

patu)

FAX (905) 873-0398

T AX_'CAR RENTALS |

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland

IN Genrgetﬁwn, office space from 700 to
1500 sq. ft. Call Peter, 877-5211

STOREFRONT, 800 - 1000 sq. ft. Ideal
for service commercial or office. Could be

divided. Located in the busy Knolcrest
Centre 877-0202
Business

160 opportunities
AWESOME 2nd income. Exclusive new

product that people will beg you for! 416-
202-6407 or 1-888-578-8089 '

mage, loans

$$GOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

expand you business or farm.
1-800-505-8866 |

Aparimentis &
flats for rent

"9 bedroom apartment, includes private
entry, driveway, yard, utilities in Acton,
$770/mth, available immediately. 873-
6187°

TWO and three bedroom apariments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. suitable for
mature couple. $702.: One bedroom,
avail. Dec. 1. $657. for mature couple.
First/last required,Heat/hydro included.

200 Churchill Rd.S., Acton (519) 8530087

ACTON bachelor apt. December 1st.,

$450/mth inclusive. (905)457—4660

ACTON, 2 bedroom $750. immediate.

Call Peter 877-5211

ACTON, 2 bedroom avail. Nov. 1, utilities
included. No pets. (519) 8563-3877

ACTON, large one bedroom apt. $595
month, plus hydro. 877-8242, or 873-
9201

ACTON, one bedroom apt., separate
entrance,cable,parking, utilities, laundry
included. $625. Avail. Dec.1. Call (519)
853—-2819

Apt. for rent, Maple Crest Apariments, 196
Churchill Rd., Acton, (519) 853—2056/853-
0872 :

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement
apartment, new kitchen, no pets/smoking,

1 parking, $650 inclusive, 1st & last

873-1139

GEORGETOWN, good size 3 bedroom apt.
above store, $950. per month, plus
gas/hydro. Avail. Dec. 1/98 1-905-858—-2093

HILLSBURGH Country - self-contained two
bedroom apartment. Open concept.
Available December 1st. Prefer non-
smokers and no pets,$800. month, including
utilities. Call Norma Kilgour 519-855-4214
or 905-877-5211. '

HWY 25, Nicely furnished clean & bright,
basement apt. in private home, bedsitting
room w/ffireplace, TV, 3-pc. bath & kitchen.
$650. includes utilities. First/last. Working
single person only. Available immediately.
(519) 8563-5105 |

ONE bedroom with walkout to back yard,
November 1st, $700/mth including utilities,
no pets. Call Noreen Kilgour, (805)877-5211
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Associate Br_nker

RE/

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
for your
X»% Real Estate needs [* |
(519)

853-2086

Condominiums
for ren

"“THE SANDS" - 2 bedroom, 5 appliances,
solarium, 2 indoor parking, references,
Dec. 1st. $1300/mth plus-uulities. 873-
6218/877-8788

2 bedroom, 2 storey plus solarium, 2
underground parking, Avail. Jan. 1 or

| earier. $1200. month, credit check required.

Serious applicants call 877-5242

55 |

EDGE of country; 2 Bedroom mobile
home, 11646 Trafalgar Rd., available
Nov. 3/98 $750. month, 1 bath, fridge,
stove, TV, separate livingroom, deck. On
paved main road close to town. Call Dawn,
Mon. -Fri., 8:30 a.m. -4:30 p.m.
(905)873—-8700

Houses for rent

=

GEORGETOWN, Acton, Rockwood, 3
BR detached or semi, $1,000/mth. Michael
Wan R.E. (519) 853-0894

Rooms for rent
& wanted =

FURNISHED room, use of kitchen, laundry,
would suit non-smoking working gentleman.
Close to A&P. 457-0262

FURNISHED room for rent, females only.
Use of all appliances, $400/mth all inclusive.
8731272

o NEW VEHICLES -

e LOW DAILY & WEEKLY RATES
 INSURANCE REPLACEMENT

o LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY
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o il
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WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Articles
for sale

14HP Jacobsen Lawn/Garden tractor,
hydrostatic drive & pto, snow blower, tire
chains, rototiller, $1400 OBO; Vermont
Castings Resolute airtight cast-iron
woodstove, red enamel finish, side trays,

top load, glass doors & fireplace screen,

$1700 OBO; Antique upright grand Gerhard-
Heintzman piano, original keys, good
condition, $1100 OBO. (519) 833-2437

3 pair Victorian chairs, Victorian umbrella
stand, oak dining room set, oak bed, small
tables. 877—4406, 877-6222.

30 cu. freezer, round glass table, kitchen
table, queen-size bed, crib matiress,
convection oven. (519) 853—1952

5 pc dinette set, one year old, $325.
Please call 877-9606 '

ANNUAL CITRUS SALE for St. John's
United Church. Order by November 1st for
early December delivery. Large or small
boxes of Grapefruit, oranges, and tangelos
available. For information call Eleanor
Scarth, 877—6563

APPLIANCES Quality reconditioned
Appliances. 1 Year Warranty. Fridges,
Stoves, Washers, Dryers, etc. 3 months
to pay, Visa also accepted. In-home
serving available. Please come visit our
showroom. FREE Georgetown delivery.
APPLIANCE DEPOT 875-0154

Room for rent in country, unfurnished or
semi-furnished. $350. mth. Smokers
preferred. 873-8017

Shared
accommodation
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